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7.1 Battery Module Specifications

Model 

Battery Type

Nominal Energy

Nominal Voltage

Nominal Capacity

Number of Battery Modules

System Nominal Energy

System Nominal Voltage

System Operating Voltage

Recommend Charge/Discharge current

Max. continuous charge/Discharge current[1]

Peak Charge/Discharge current(15S)

Depth of discharge(DOD)

LUX-Y-48100HG01 

LiFePO4

5.12kWh

51.2V

100Ah

8 

40.96kWh 

409.6V 

384-460.8V 

 

12 

61.44kWh 

614.4V 

576-691.2V 

 

4(Min) 

20.48kWh 

204.8V 

192-230.4V 

Display type 

IP Rating of Enclosure

50

100A

120A

≥95%

 IP21

LED+LCD(Touch)

A

Working Temperature Range
Charge:0°C~+55°C

Discharge:-20°C~+55°C
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LiFePO4 Battery System LiFePO4 Battery System 

NO.                                DESCRIPTION                          QUANTITY                          PICTURE

NO.                                DESCRIPTION                          QUANTITY                          PICTURE

8.6 Switch On/Off
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LiFePO4 Battery System LiFePO4 Battery System 
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LiFePO4 Battery System
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